Shamrovskyi lllia Oleksandrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position SE "Severodonetsk Thermo Electrical Power Station", Head
Feb. 19, 2017 Resigned

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

5.90
Expand

risks

1. amount of owned vehicles produced after 2013 with indicated value
less than 150 000 UAH - 1

2. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is
12 225 972,88 UAH

3. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 14 732 904,29 UAH, that in 54.9358 times


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/7997
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/7997

exceeds income of 268 184,00 UAH declared for the corresponding
year

4. there is no information on real estate/apartment owned or rented in
the town or city indicated as PEP’s place of residence

5. overall value of the property and assets 13 544 972,88 UAH
exceeds income 373 376,00 UAH in 36.277 times

6. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 1, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 2

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Shamrovskyi Oleksandr lllich son —
Shamrovska Kateryna lllivna daughter —
Shamrovska Olena Viacheslavivna wife —

Boomerang Club, LLC , ownership

L


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34393
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34393
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34393
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34393
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34391
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34391
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34391
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34391
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34392
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34392
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34392
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34392
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14253

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

BMKOHaBYM KOMiTeT BuwHesBoi 15 757,84
Micbkoi paan Kueso-

CBATOWMNHCBKOrO panoHy

KuiBcbkoi 061acTi, 3aCTyNHUK

MiCbKOI0O roJlIoBu

BUKOHaBYMM KOMiTeT BuwHesoi 15 757,84
MicbKoi paan Kueso-

CBATOWMHCBKOrO panoHy

KuniBcbkoi obnacTi, 3aCTynHUK

MiCbKOIro roJslioBu

BMKOHaB4YMM KOMiTET BuwHeBol 11 966,91
MicbKol pann Kueso-

CBATOWMNHCBKOro panoHy

KuniBcbkoi obnacTi, 3aCTynHuMK

MiCbKOIr0 rojlioBsu

KM "BuwHiBCcbKTEnnoeHepro", 8 808,76
anpekTop

KI "BuwHiBCbKTENNI0EeHepro”, 9503,28
Director

187,53

359,37


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b976ece-6288-46da-8972-1d1f0fc76f81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e39ad419-d62e-4ede-9743-f9cf6f46a54d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1af6bd63-232f-46e8-b291-78a0b3f5e485
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ec51fb0-b384-4d3c-a114-68c66b5b852a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddcfdd9d-3995-4b43-95e2-c66b558fc9ac

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

789
000,00

789
000,00

596
000,00

465
000,00

420
000,00

205
600,00

205
600,00

207
200,00

207
200,00

257
300,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b976ece-6288-46da-8972-1d1f0fc76f81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b976ece-6288-46da-8972-1d1f0fc76f81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b976ece-6288-46da-8972-1d1f0fc76f81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e39ad419-d62e-4ede-9743-f9cf6f46a54d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e39ad419-d62e-4ede-9743-f9cf6f46a54d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e39ad419-d62e-4ede-9743-f9cf6f46a54d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1af6bd63-232f-46e8-b291-78a0b3f5e485
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1af6bd63-232f-46e8-b291-78a0b3f5e485
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1af6bd63-232f-46e8-b291-78a0b3f5e485
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ec51fb0-b384-4d3c-a114-68c66b5b852a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ec51fb0-b384-4d3c-a114-68c66b5b852a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ec51fb0-b384-4d3c-a114-68c66b5b852a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddcfdd9d-3995-4b43-95e2-c66b558fc9ac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddcfdd9d-3995-4b43-95e2-c66b558fc9ac

2016 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddcfdd9d-3995-4b43-95e2-c66b558fc9ac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b976ece-6288-46da-8972-1d1f0fc76f81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e39ad419-d62e-4ede-9743-f9cf6f46a54d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1af6bd63-232f-46e8-b291-78a0b3f5e485
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ec51fb0-b384-4d3c-a114-68c66b5b852a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddcfdd9d-3995-4b43-95e2-c66b558fc9ac

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2019
2018
2017

2016

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

742.0 sq.

742.0 sq.

742.0 sq.

742.0 sq.

742.0 sq.

82.6 sq. m (1)

82.6 sq. m (1)

82.6 sq. m (1)

82.6 sq. m (1)

82.6 sq. m (1)

145.4sg. m
(2)

145.4sg. m
(2)

145.4sg. m
(2)

145.4sg. m
(2)

69.6 sq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b976ece-6288-46da-8972-1d1f0fc76f81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e39ad419-d62e-4ede-9743-f9cf6f46a54d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1af6bd63-232f-46e8-b291-78a0b3f5e485
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ec51fb0-b384-4d3c-a114-68c66b5b852a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddcfdd9d-3995-4b43-95e2-c66b558fc9ac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b976ece-6288-46da-8972-1d1f0fc76f81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e39ad419-d62e-4ede-9743-f9cf6f46a54d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1af6bd63-232f-46e8-b291-78a0b3f5e485
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ec51fb0-b384-4d3c-a114-68c66b5b852a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddcfdd9d-3995-4b43-95e2-c66b558fc9ac

o

VEHICLES:
2019 « BMW 525 1990
2019 * BMW 525 1990
2018 * BMW 525 1990
2017 * BMW 525 1990
2016 « BMW 525 1990
all
CAREER:
June 13, 2016 — till Feb. 19, 2017 SE "Severodonetsk Thermo

Electrical Power Station", Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b976ece-6288-46da-8972-1d1f0fc76f81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e39ad419-d62e-4ede-9743-f9cf6f46a54d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1af6bd63-232f-46e8-b291-78a0b3f5e485
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ec51fb0-b384-4d3c-a114-68c66b5b852a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddcfdd9d-3995-4b43-95e2-c66b558fc9ac
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/7997
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/7997

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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